
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Heavyweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 40 Middleweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

77 
161 

37 
32 

153 
26 

133 
348 
112 

417X 
111x 

788 
480 
228 
246 
417 
170 
259 
311 
993 

13X 
156 

136 
418 
833 
661 
863 

69 
232 
978 
662 
216 
361 

54 
862 

113 
626 
125 
999 

Name 

Travis Ellis 
Sahar Zvik 
Dustin Coyner 
Keir Leonhardt 
Terry  Heard 
Fabrice Vilder 
Troy Simmons 
Thomas Babcock 
Jaakko Tiistola 
Jeremy Taubman 
Gary Orr 
Rich Ramirez 
Anthony Huizer 
Curtis Maynard 
Dexter Stuart 
Ernest Sauceda 
Ben Ingram 
Danny Graham 
Gustavo Tavitian 
Doug Loud 

David Price 
Joshua Scott 

Mookie Wilkerson 
Ryan Abler 
Ben Tilley 
Frank Haro 
Mujahid Umar 
Gerardo Flores 
Mitsu Ueda 
Eddo Jansen 
Michael Ramsey 
Geoff Sims 
Marko Hyvonen 
Edward Hearn 
Carlo Manalo 

Brendan Murphy 
Grant Boldt 
Brandie Cox 
Nicholas Bartlett 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  

F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  H e a v y w e i g h t  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  
F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

5 

Diff 

1.514 
5.783 
7.772 

21.586 
21.675 
24.262 
33.373 
40.811 
41.255 
55.695 

1:04.609 
1:06.999 
1:42.869 
2:02.522 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

4.832 
31.547 
33.600 
35.398 
36.980 
40.002 
49.995 
50.071 
50.414 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

14:50.879 
14:52.393 
14:56.662 
14:58.651 
15:12.465 
15:12.554 
15:15.141 
15:24.252 
15:31.690 
15:32.134 
15:46.574 
15:55.488 
15:57.878 
16:33.748 
16:53.401 
14:59.359 
15:10.595 
16:28.966 
16:29.116 
17:03.531 

15:58.467 
16:03.299 
16:30.014 
16:32.067 
16:33.865 
16:35.447 
16:38.469 
16:48.462 
16:48.538 
16:48.881 
14:59.630 
15:33.546 
15:42.042 

11:05.301 

Best Tm 

1:48.295 
1:49.599 
1:50.170 
1:51.130 
1:51.890 
1:52.475 
1:52.320 
1:52.390 
1:55.045 
1:55.102 
1:56.218 
1:57.467 
1:57.967 
2:00.219 
2:05.369 
1:59.294 
2:07.694 
2:19.717 
2:14.839 
2:19.104 

1:52.839 
1:55.071 
1:56.961 
1:58.107 
1:58.719 
1:58.577 
1:59.458 
2:00.495 
1:56.059 
1:59.999 
2:00.324 
2:06.913 
2:07.792 

2:05.764 

Status Addl2 Make M o d e l/ E n g in e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/13/2022 10:54:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.514 

Avg. Speed 

86.638 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.295 

Best Speed 

89.090 

Best Lap by 

77 - Travis Ellis 

 

CRA Round 1 

Formula 40 (HW & MW) 

Formula 40 (HW & MW) 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:34:12 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 10:30 


